FILTER FANS AND ROOF UNITS
Air filtering solutions for enclosures.03-15
FRAME FANS
Axial, centrifugal fans and accessories.16-23
ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATERS
Heaters for condensation and frost protection.24-25
THERMO-REGULATORS
Temperature/humidity control systems and safety devices.27-29

• Standard color RAL 7035, other colors available on request, subject to quantity
• Standard protection ratings: IP54 and Type 12. Optional versions: IP55, Type 1, 3R and EMC
• Reverse airflow version (-R) see page 5
• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
(50/60Hz)
Max air flow
(50/60Hz)
Static Pressure
(50/60Hz) Approvals
mm mm V W m3/h Pa
FF08A115UN 107x107x67 91.5X91.5 115 V a.c. 9.0/7.0 12/15 23/33  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08A115UNR 107x107x67 91.5X91.5 115 V a.c. 9.0/7.5 16/21 45/64  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08A230UF 107x107x67 91.5X91.5 230 V a.c. 14/11 10/13 16/25  CE;
FF08A230UN 107x107x67 91.5X91.5 230 V a.c. 10/8.0 12/15 23/33  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08A230UNR 107x107x67 91.5X91.5 230 V a.c. 10/8.0 16/21 45/64  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08D12UN 107x107x54 91.5X91.5 12 V d.c. 2.0 16 28  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08D12UNR 107x107x54 91.5X91.5 12 V d.c. 2.2 23 44  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08D24UN 107x107x54 91.5X91.5 24 V d.c. 2.0 16 28  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08D24UNR 107x107x54 91.5X91.5 24 V d.c. 2.2 23 44  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08D48UF 107x107x61 91.5X91.5 48 V d.c. 3.0 12 19  CE;
FF08GA115UF 107x107x80 92.5x92.5 115 V a.c. 12/10 21/26 40/55  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08GA115UNR 107x107x64 92.5x92.5 115 V a.c. 12/9.0 16/20 40/60  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08GA230UF 107x107x80 92.5x92.5 230 V a.c. 12/11 21/26 40/55  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08GA230UNR 107x107x64 92.5x92.5 230 V a.c. 12/10 16/20 40/60  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08GD24UN 107x107x77 92.5x92.5 24 V d.c. 15 50 160  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08GD24UNR 107x107x77 92.5x92.5 24 V d.c. 17 60 200  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF08GD48UF 107x107x77 92.5x92.5 48 V d.c. 17 48 144  CE;
FF12A115UF 150x150x73 124X124 115 V a.c. 16/15 45/50 55/62  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A115UFR 150x150x73 124X124 115 V a.c. 16/15 47/52 72/82  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A115UN 150x150x73 124X124 115 V a.c. 19/17 67/79 73/86  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A115UNR 150x150x73 124X124 115 V a.c. 19/17 60/70 86/115  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A230UF 150x150x73 124X124 230 V a.c. 18/17 45/50 55/62  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A230UFR 150x150x73 124X124 230 V a.c. 18/17 47/52 72/82  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A230UN 150x150x73 124X124 230 V a.c. 18/16 67/79 73/86  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A230UNR 150x150x73 124X124 230 V a.c. 18/16 60/70 86/115  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12A24UF 150x150x73 124X124 24 V a.c. 15/15 39/44 43/41  CE;
FF12A24UFR 150x150x73 124X124 24 V a.c. 15/15 50/52 59/40  CE;
FF12D24UN 150x150x73 124X124 24 V d.c. 7.4 47 56  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12D24UN4 150x150x73 124X124 24 V d.c. 23 107 164 CE;
FF12D24UNR 150x150x73 124X124 24 V d.c. 7.4 64 79  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12D48UN 150x150x73 124X124 48 V d.c. 8.6 47 56  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF12D48UNR 150x150x73 124X124 48 V d.c. 8.6 64 79  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
 FF13PA115UF 204x204x96 177X177 115 V a.c. 19/18 100/110 55/60  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PA115UFR 204x204x96 177X177 115 V a.c. 18/18 100/110 70/80  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PA115UN 204x204x96 177X177 115 V a.c. 16/15 110/130 80/100  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PA115UNR 204x204x96 177X177 115 V a.c. 20/18 110/135 100/120  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PA230UF 204x204x96 177X177 230 V a.c. 18/18 100/110 55/60  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PA230UFR 204x204x96 177X177 230 V a.c. 18/18 100/110 70/80  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PA230UN 204x204x96 177X177 230 V a.c. 19/17 110/130 80/100  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FILTER FANS
8  ■  Fandis
V
E

T
E
M
S
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
(50/60Hz)
Max air flow
(50/60Hz)
Static Pressure
(50/60Hz) Approvals
mm mm V W m3/h Pa
FF13PA230UNR 204x204x96 177X177 230 V a.c. 19/18 110/135 100/120  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PD24UN 204x204x96 177X177 24 V d.c. 8.2 100 60  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF13PD24UNR 204x204x96 177X177 24 V d.c. 8.5 113 83  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A115UF 250x250x124 223X223 115 V a.c. 31/31 230/270 115/155  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A115UFR 250x250x124 223X223 115 V a.c. 31/31 245/290 165/210  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A115UN2 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 39/41 230/270 150/195  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A115UNR2 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 39/41 238/283 195/252  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A230UF 250x250x124 223X223 230 V a.c. 32/36 230/270 115/155  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A230UFR 250x250x124 223X223 230 V a.c. 32/36 245/290 165/210  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A230UN2 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 42/45 230/272 150/195  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15A230UNR2 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 42/45 238/283 195/252  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15D24UF 250x250x125 223X223 24 V d.c. 31 275 150  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15D24UFR 250x250x125 223X223 24 V d.c. 31 295 205  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15D24UN 250x250x125 223X223 24 V d.c. 17 245 100  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15D24UNR 250x250x125 223X223 24 V d.c. 17 285 148  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15D48UF 250x250x125 223X223 48 V d.c. 43 295 175  CE;
FF15D48UFR 250x250x125 223X223 48 V d.c. 43 310 250  CE;
FF15MA115UF 250x250x111 223X223 115 V a.c. 16/15 130/145 63/39  CE;
FF15MA115UFR 250x250x111 223X223 115 V a.c. 16/15 140/155 80/55  CE;
FF15MA230UF 250x250x111 223X223 230 V a.c. 21/20 130/145 63/39  CE;
FF15MA230UFR 250x250x111 223X223 230 V a.c. 21/20 140/155 80/55  CE;
FF15PA115UF 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 17/16 105/120 54/57  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PA115UFR 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 17/16 110/120 66/70  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PA115UN 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 20/19 125/145 80/100  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PA115UNR 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 20/19 130/150 100/120  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PA230UF 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 18/17 105/120 54/57  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PA230UFR 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 18/17 110/120 66/70  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PA230UN 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 19/17 125/145 80/100  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PA230UNR 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 19/18 130/150 100/120  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PD24UN 250x250x112 223X223 24 V d.c. 7.6 140 62  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PD24UNR 250x250x112 223X223 24 V d.c. 7.6 150 84  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PD48UN 250x250x112 223X223 48 V d.c. 8.6 140 62  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF15PD48UNR 250x250x112 223X223 48 V d.c. 8.6 150 84  CE; UR; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20A115UE 325x325x160 291X291 115 V a.c. 77/92 445/490 131/141  CE;
FF20A115UE1 325x325x160 291X291 115 V a.c. 74/83 445/485 129/140  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20A115UER 325x325x160 291X291 115 V a.c. 77/92 530/577 206/216  CE;
FF20A115UER1 325x325x160 291X291 115 V a.c. 74/83 530/575 195/207  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20A230UE 325x325x160 291X291 230 V a.c. 79/96 460/510 136/148  CE;
FF20A230UE1 325x325x160 291X291 230 V a.c. 70/85 455/503 134/146  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20A230UER 325x325x160 291X291 230 V a.c. 79/96 540/595 204/219  CE;
FF20A230UER1 325x325x160 291X291 230 V a.c. 70/85 540/590 207/221  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20A400TUE 325x325x160 291X291 400 V 3 ~ 99/124 537/632 186/236  CE;
FF20GA115UE 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 143/177 708/775 188/181  CE;
FF20GA115UE1 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 110/156 675/738 183/170  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GA115UEA 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 146/179 875/960 200/189  CE;
FF20GA115UEA1 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 110/156 893/960 200/176  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GA115UER 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 124/192 760/845 282/258  CE;
FF20GA115UER1 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 102/145 760/850 280/254  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GA115UERA 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 124/124 820/920 279/255  CE;
Fandis  ■  9
FILTER FANS
V
E

T
E
M
S
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
(50/60Hz)
Max air flow
(50/60Hz)
Static Pressure
(50/60Hz) Approvals
mm mm V W m3/h Pa
FF20GA115UERA1 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 102/145 820/925 279/251  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GA230UE 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 155/194 705/790 200/206  CE;
FF20GA230UE1 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 120/158 680/765 200/210  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GA230UEA 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 158/198 850/960 213/216  CE;
FF20GA230UEA1 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 120/158 895/998 220/222  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GA230UER 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 170/208 773/870 306/291  CE;
FF20GA230UER1 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 120/157 760/860 308/304  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GA230UERA 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 171/210 840/958 302/289  CE;
FF20GA230UERA1 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 120/157 825/930 305/295  CE; cURus; cCSAus; cULus;
FF20GEA400TUE 325x325x149 291X291 400 V 3 ~ 137 485 180  CE;
FF20GEA400TUER 325x325x149 291X291 400 V 3 ~ 137/173 645/695 240/255  CE;
FF20PA115UF 325x325x164 291X291 115 V a.c. 45/45 310/350 107/111  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20PA115UFR 325x325x164 291X291 115 V a.c. 45/45 339/374 141/135  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20PA230UF 325x325x164 291X291 230 V a.c. 45/45 315/345 106/108  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20PA230UFR 325x325x164 291X291 230 V a.c. 45/45 334/367 135/125  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF series filter fans - Type 3R
• Free-tool clip mounting system
• Plate thickness: FF08 from 1 to 2mm; FF12, FF13 from 1.3 to 3.2mm; FF15, FF20 from 1.3 to
3.7mm (up to 4mm with cut-out max tolerance)
• Quick electrical connection by screwless terminal block
• Standard color RAL 9005
• Standard protection ratings: Type 3R and IP55 (IP54 for FF08 series). Optional versions: IP54
• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
• UV resistant
• Plastic construction against atmospheric deterioration, ideal for outdoor applications
• Other voltages available on request
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
(50/60Hz)
Max Air flow
(50/60Hz)
Static Pressure
(50/60Hz) Approvals
mm mm V W m3/h Pa
FF08A115NN3 107x107x67 91.5X91.5 115 V a.c. 9.0/7.0 12/15 23/33  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08A230NN3 107x107x67 91.5X91.5 230 V a.c. 10/8.0 12/15 23/33  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08D12NN3 107x107x54 91.5X91.5 12 V d.c. 2.0 16 28  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08D24NN3 107x107x54 91.5X91.5 24 V d.c. 2.0 16 28  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08GA115NF3 107x107x80 92.5X92.5 115 V a.c. 12/10 21/26 40/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08GA230NF3 107x107x80 92.5X92.5 230 V a.c. 12/11 21/26 40/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF08GD24NN3 107x107x77 92.5X92.5 24 V d.c. 15 50 160  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A115NF53 150x150x73 125X125 115 V a.c. 16/15 33/39 49/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A115NN53 150x150x73 125X125 115 V a.c. 19/17 50/59 67/82  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A230NF53 150x150x73 125X125 230 V a.c. 18/17 33/39 49/55  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12A230NN53 150x150x73 125X125 230 V a.c. 18/16 50/59 67/82  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF12D24NN53 150x150x73 125X125 24 V d.c. 7.4 35 53  CE; UR; cULus;
FF12D48NN53 150x150x73 125X125 48 V d.c. 8.6 35 53  CE; UR; cULus;
FF13PA115NF53 204x204x96 177X177 115 V a.c. 18/18 75/87 50/50  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PA115NN53 204x204x96 177X177 115 V a.c. 16/15 90/110 75/95  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PA230NF53 204x204x96 177X177 230 V a.c. 18/18 75/87 50/50  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PA230NN53 204x204x96 177X177 230 V a.c. 19/17 90/110 75/95  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF13PD24NN53 204x204x96 177X177 24 V d.c. 8.2 85 52  CE; UR; cULus;
FILTER FANS
10  ■  Fandis
V
E

• Plate thickness: up to 8mm and by cutting the jacks up to 16mm
• Standard color RAL 7035, other colors available on request, subject to quantity
• IP54 protection degree
• Reverse airflow version (-R) see page 5
• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure Approvals
mm mm V W m3/h Pa
GF12KU230BE 150x150x76 125X125 230 V a.c. 17/16 46/53 52/58  CE;
GF12KU230BER 150x150x76 125X125 230 V a.c. 17/16 42/47 59/70  CE;
GF12KUD24B 150x150x76 125X125 24 V d.c. 7.0 46 54  CE;
GF12KUD24BR 150x150x76 125X125 24 V d.c. 7.0 55 71  CE;
GF15KPU230BE 250x250x105 223X223 230 V a.c. 18/18 118/132 56/57  CE;
GF15KU115BE 250x250x118 223X223 115 V a.c. 32/35 224/270 110/148  CE;
GF15KU230BE 250x250x118 223X223 230 V a.c. 32/34 224/270 110/148  CE;
GF15KU230BER 250x250x118 223X223 230 V a.c. 32/35 248/290 158/202  CE;
GF20KGU230B 325x325x142 290X290 230 V a.c. 159/125 583/680 214/216  CE;
GF20KU230BE 325x325x153 290X290 230 V a.c. 76/92 475/535 140/156  CE;
GF series exhaust filters
• Mounting system with jacks for plastic or plate enclosures
• Plate thickness: up to 8mm and by cutting the jacks up to 16mm
• Standard color RAL 7035, other colors available on request, subject to quantity
• IP54 protection degree
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Weight Approvals
mm mm Kg
GF12KUG 150x150x31 125X125 0.17  CE;
GF15KUG 250x250x32 223X223 0.33  CE;
GF20KUG 325x325x33 290X290 0.74  CE;
Model Dimensions
HxWxD Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
(50/60Hz)
Max Air flow
(50/60Hz)
Static Pressure
(50/60Hz) Approvals
mm mm V W m3/h Pa
FF15A115NF53 250x250x124 223X223 115 V a.c. 31/31 160/195 97/130  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15A115NN532 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 39/41 187/225 94/121  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15A230NF53 250x250x124 223X223 230 V a.c. 32/36 160/195 97/130  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15A230NN532 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 42/45 187/225 105/139  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15D24NF53 250x250x125 223X223 24 V d.c. 31 230 150  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15D24NN53 250x250x125 223X223 24 V d.c. 17 205 97  CE; UR; cULus;
FF15PA115NF53 250x250x112 223X223 115 V a.c. 17/16 96/110 49/52  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15PA230NF53 250x250x112 223X223 230 V a.c. 18/17 96/110 49/52  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF15PD24NN53 250x250x112 223X223 24 V d.c. 7.6 110 50  CE; UR; cULus;
FF15PD48NN53 250x250x112 223X223 48 V d.c. 8.6 110 50  CE; UR; cULus;
FF20A115NE531 325x325x160 291X291 115 V a.c. 74/83 338/378 98/107  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20A230NE531 325x325x160 291X291 230 V a.c. 70/85 360/400 112/126  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20GA115NE31 325x325x159 291X291 115 V a.c. 110/156 675/738 183/170  CE; cURus; cULus;
FF20GA230NE31 325x325x159 291X291 230 V a.c. 120/158 680/765 200/210  CE; cURus; cULus;
Fandis  ■  11
FILTER FANS
V
E

T
E
M
S
H series heaters with cable
• Metal (M) or touch-safe plastic (P) cover
• 3x20AWG cable with 500mm length
• Clip fastening system for DIN rail TS35
• Heating element consists of a self-regulating PTC resistor
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Rated
Voltage Weight Approvals
mm W V Kg
HWM005 78x28x49 5 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.110  CE; cURus;
HWM010 78x28x49 10 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.110  CE; cURus;
HWM015 78x28x49 15 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.110  CE; cURus;
HWM015X 78x28x49 15 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.110  CE;
HWM020 78x28x49 20 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.110  CE; cURus;
HWM025 108x28x49 25 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.150  CE; cURus;
HWM030 108x28x49 30 110-120 V a.c./d.c. 0.150  CE; cURus;
HWM030X 108x28x49 30 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.150  CE;
HWM045 108x61.5x85 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.400  CE; cURus;
HWM045X 108x61.5x85 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.400  CE;
HWM060 108x61.5x85 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.400  CE; cURus;
HWM060X 108x61.5x85 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.400  CE;
HWM080 158x61.5x85 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.550  CE; cURus;
HWM100 158x61.5x85 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.550  CE; cURus;
HWM150 208x61.5x85 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.750  CE; cURus;
HWMS080X 108x61.5x85 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.425  CE;
HWMS100X 108x61.5x85 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.425  CE;
HWMS150X 158x61.5x85 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.575  CE;
HWP045 108x61.5x85 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.400  CE; cURus;
HWP060 108x61.5x85 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.400  CE; cURus;
HWP080 158x61.5x85 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.550  CE; cURus;
HWP100 158x61.5x85 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.550  CE; cURus;
HWP150 208x61.5x85 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.750  CE; cURus;
Fandis  ■  25
HEATERS
C
L

S
T
E
M
S
H series heaters with fan
• Metal (M) or touch-safe plastic (P) cover
• 3 screwless terminals
• Clip fastening system for DIN rail TS35
• Heating element consists of a self-regulating PTC resistor with integrated bimetal thermal protector
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Rated
Voltage Weight Approvals
mm W V Kg
HVMS200THP-115 143x61.5x85 200 115 V a.c. 0.550  CE; cURus;
HVMS200THP-230 143x61.5x85 200 230 V a.c. 0.550  CE;
HVMS250THP-115 193x61.5x85 250 115 V a.c. 0.700  CE; cURus;
HVMS250THP-230 193x61.5x85 250 230 V a.c. 0.700  CE; cURus;
HVMS350THP-115 243x61.5x85 350 115 V a.c. 0.900  CE; cURus;
HVMS350THP-230 243x61.5x85 350 230 V a.c. 0.900  CE;
HVPS200THP-115 143x61.5x85 200 115 V a.c. 0.550  CE; cURus;
HVPS200THP-230 143x61.5x85 200 230 V a.c. 0.550  CE;
HVPS250THP-115 193x61.5x85 250 115 V a.c. 0.700  CE; cURus;
HVPS250THP-230 193x61.5x85 250 230 V a.c. 0.700  CE; cURus;
HVPS350THP-115 243x61.5x85 350 115 V a.c. 0.900  CE; cURus;
HVPS350THP-230 243x61.5x85 350 230 V a.c. 0.900  CE;
H series heaters with terminal block
• Metal (M) or touch-safe plastic (P) cover
• 3 screwless terminals
• Clip fastening system for DIN rail TS35
• Heating element consists of a self-regulating PTC resistor
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Rated
Voltage Weight Approvals
mm W V Kg
HTM045 138x61.5x85 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.450  CE; cURus;
HTM060 138x61.5x85 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.450  CE; cURus;
HTM080 188x61.5x85 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.600  CE; cURus;
HTM100 188x61.5x85 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.600  CE; cURus;
HTM150 238x61.5x85 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.800  CE; cURus;
HTMS080X 138x61.5x85 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.455  CE;
HTMS100X 138x61.5x85 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.455  CE;
HTMS150X 188x61.5x85 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.625  CE;
HTP045 138x61.5x85 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.450  CE; cURus;
HTP060 138x61.5x85 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.450  CE; cURus;
HTP080 188x61.5x85 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.600  CE; cURus;
HTP100 188x61.5x85 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.600  CE; cURus;
HTP150 238x61.5x85 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.800  CE; cURus;
COOLING UNITS
26  ■  Fandis
C
L

• Wieland (-IRV or -SV models) or screwless wiring system
• Daisy chain connection (up to 10 units), except for models with Wieland connection
• Adjustable light beam
• Multi-voltage version available (FLL-300)
• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Model Length Rated Voltage Rated power No. of led Color Temp. Lum. Flux Approvals
mm V W K lm
FLL-120565U-IR 356 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-IRM 356 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-IRV 364 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-IRVM 364 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-S 356 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-SM 356 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-SV 364 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-SVM 364 115 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-IR 356 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-IRM 356 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-IRV 364 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-IRVM 364 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-S 356 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-SM 356 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-SV 364 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-230565U-SVM 364 230 V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-300565U-IR 356 115-230V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-300565U-IRM 356 115-230V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-300565U-IRV 364 115-230V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-300565U-IRVM 364 115-230V a.c. 5.0 40 7,100 315  CE; cURus;

Y
S
T
E
M
S
FLL series DC LED lamps
• Long life and low energy consumption by LED technology
•  ON/OFF switch (-S) or PIR movement sensor (-IR)
• Standard screw-in or, optionally, magnetic fastening for metallic surfaces (-IRM or -SM models)
• Wieland (-IRV or -SV models) or screwless wiring system
• Daisy chain connection (up to 10 units), except for models with Wieland connection
• Adjustable light beam
Model Length Rated Voltage Rated power No. of led Color Temp. Lum. Flux Approvals
mm V W K lm
FLL-D120565U-IR 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-IRM 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-IRV 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-IRVM 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-S 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-SM 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-SV 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-SVM 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IR 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IRM 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IRV 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IRVM 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-S 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-SM 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-SV 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-SVM 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IR 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IRM 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IRV 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IRVM 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-S 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-SM 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-SV 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-SVM 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
  Model  Descriptions
FLL-2MA Magnets kit (2pcs.)
CE-006WF 2-pole female Wieland connector
CVFLL-01 Power cable 2x18 AWG Wieland F L=3000 white